A.S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

S UIsP
sportpertutti

27° Na Spadzada Par Bunden 2018
Mini KM 2 Cat. C Femminile (nate dal 2005 al 2006)

Citta di Bondeno
Assessorato allo Sport

[ Piazz.

Cognome

Nome

Societa

Tempo

10

zagni

marianna

molinella

20

pezzini

melissa

pol. Centese

30

vedana

giulia

agordina

40

contri

lucia

pol. Centese

50

amrani

sara

60

amrani

iman

70

80

90

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°
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